B136
Timing Belt Feed Axes
m
ec
h
an
ic
s

(ZF 1)
Timing Belt Feed Axis
Order Key 2 3 2  0 0 5  X X X X
Order Samples
PPrrooffiillee  LLeennggtthhss    MMLLFF  22  (mm)
298, 398, 498, 598, 675,
698, 798, 998, 1498, 1798,
1998, 2498, 2998
(e. g. 398 mm = 040
675 mm = 068)
Options: up to 6,000 mm
DDrriivveess,,  SSlliiddeess,,  CCaarrrriiaaggeess
00 = stepping motor MS 050 HT (ratio 1:1) with shaft slide
11 = stepping motor MS 050 HT (ratio 1:1) with carriage
22 = stepping motor MS 050 HT (ratio 2:1) with shaft slide
33 = stepping motor MS 050 HT (ratio 2:1) with carriage
44 = stepping motor MS 160       (ratio 2:1) with shaft slide
55 = stepping motor MS 160      (ratio 2:1) with carriage
66  = DC servo motor MV 120 (ratio 1:1) with shaft slide
77 = stepping motor MS 135 HT  (ratio 2:1) with shaft slide
88 = without motor with shaft slide
99 = without motor with carriage
YY = stepping motor MS 160, motor on the right side (ratio 1:1) with shaft slide
ZZ = stepping motor MS 160  motor on the left side (ratio 1:1) with shaft slide
• with stepping motor MS 050 HT*
• ratio 1:1
• with shaft slide
• profile length 675 mm
Item no.:  223322000055  00006688
• with stepping motor MS 050 HT*
• ratio 2:1
• with shaft slide
• profile length 675 mm
Item no.:  223322000055  22006688
• with stepping motor MS 160*
• ratio 2:1
• with shaft slide
• profile length 675 mm
Item no.:  223322000055  44006688
* Set-up of motor according to picture
Accessory
Angle Brackets
• for LEZ 1
Item no.:  220099111100  00001100
Limit switch set
• Option: second limit switch
• for LEZ 1
Item no.:  663322 112255  00000022
Aluminum Bearing Carriage WS 1/70
• L 96 x W 72 x H 28,5 mm
• Milled clamping surface
• M6 T-grooves
• Central lubrication
• Adjustable free of clearance
• Weight: 0.35 kg
• Option: stainless version
Item no.: 223 100 0070
stainless: 223 101 0070
Coupling 20/30
• for LEZ 1
• 1 packaging unit = 1 coupling
Item no.:  221188000011  55008800